
No Name of the person E-mail address

1 Wladimir Bodrow Wladimir.Bodrow@htw-berlin.de

2 Rüdiger Erbrecht ruediger.erbrecht@htw-berlin.de

3 Hilda Tellioglu hilda.tellioglu@tuwien.ac.at

4 Tamara Lenes tamara.lenes@tuwien.ac.at

5 Stoyanka Smrikarova ssmrikarova@ecs.uni-ruse.bg

6 Angel Smrikarov asmrikarov@ecs.uni-ruse.bg

7 Georgi Todorov gtg.ruse@gmail.com

8 Marco Porta marco.porta@unipv.it

9 Virginio Cantoni virginio.cantoni@unipv.it

10 Roumen Nikolov r.nikolov@unibit.bg

11 Dimitar Christozov dimitar.christozov@gmail.com

12 Elena Shoikova eshoikova@abv.bg

13 Eugenia Kovatcheva e.kovatcheva@unibit.bg

14 Plamenka Borovska pborovska@tu-sofia.bg

15 Diana Grigorova dgrigorova@tu-sofia.bg

16 Ivan Jelinek jelinek@fel.cvut.cz

17 Dieter Wuttke dieter.wuttke@tu-ilmenau.de

18 Alfredo Petrosino alfredo.petrosino@uniparthenope.it

19 Antonio Maratea antonio.maratea@uniparthenope.it

20 Ali Güngör ali.gungor@bahcesehir.edu.tr

21 Dilek Karahoca dilek.karahoca@bahcesehir.edu.tr

22 Adem Karahoca adem.karahoca@bahcesehir.edu.tr 

23 Markus Helfert markus.helfert@computing.dcu.ie

24 Howard Duncan howard@computing.dcu.ie

25 Ina Papadhopulli papadhopulli_ina@yahoo.com

26 Aleksander Xhuvani axhuvani@yahoo.com

27 Elinda Kajo ekajo@fti.edu.al

28 Neki Frasheri nfrasheri@fti.edu.al

29 Antonella Reitano A.Reitano@unical.it

30 Marco Fazio ing.marcofazio@gmail.com

31 Alessandro Astorino alessandro.astorino@gmail.com

32 Stefanie Oestlund stefanie.oestlund@uni.lu

33 Admin Engel Admin-engel@uni.lu

34 Latif Ladid Latif.ladid@uni.lu

35 Levent Eren Levent.eren@ieu.edu.tr
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36 Yasar Sahin yasar.sahin@ieu.edu.tr

37 Cem Evrendilek cem.evrendilek@ieu.edu.tr

38 Biagio Lenzitti biagio.lenzitti@unipa.it

39 Cesare Valenti cesare.valenti@unipa.it

40 Georgi Totkov totkov@uni-plovdiv.bg

41 Rositsa Doneva rosi@uni-plovdiv.bg

42 Laurentiu DEACONU laurentiu.deaconu@upit.ro

43 Novruz Allahverdi noval@selcuk.edu.tr

44 Kemal Tutuncu ktutuncu@selcuk.edu.tr

45 Ismail Saritas isaritas@selcuk.edu.tr

46 Murat Koklu mkoklu@selcuk.edu.tr

47 Steinar Kristoffersen sk@hiof.no

48 Ásrún Matthíasdóttir asrun@ru.is

49 Alexander Sudnitson aleksander.sudnitson@ttu.ee

50 Betim Cico b.cico@seeu.edu.mk

51 Bekim Fetaji b.fetaji@seeu.edu.mk

52 Zamir Dika z.dika@seeu.edu.mk

53 Lejla Abazi l.abazi@seeu.edu.mk

54 Majlinda Fetaji m.fetaji@seeu.edu.mk

55 Azir Aliu azir.aliu@seeu.edu.mk

56 Halil Snopce h.snopce@seeu.edu.mk

57 Valentina Dagienė valentina.dagiene@mii.vu.lt

58 Vladimiras Dolgopolovas vdolgopolovas@gmail.com

59 Lilia Georgieva L.Georgieva@hw.ac.uk

60 Amar Ramdane Cherif rca@lisv.uvsq.fr

61 Peter Wagstaff peterwag@gmail.com

62 Nicole Levy nicole.levy@cnam.fr

63 Sebastien Dourlens sdourlens@lisv.uvsq.fr

64 Daniela Chuda chuda@fiit.stuba.sk

65 Pavol Navrat navrat@fiit.stuba.sk

66 Jozef Tvarozek jtvarozek@fiit.stuba.sk

67 Mike Vandamme Mike.Vandamme@adm-solutions.eu

68 Fernand Vandamme f.vandamme@lotuswebtec.com

69 Peter Kaczmarski peter.kaczmarski@bikema.org

70 Lin Wang management@lotuswebtec.com 

71 Margita Kon-Popovska margita@ii.edu.mk

72 Suzana Loshkovska suzana.loshkovska@finki.ukim.mk

73 Sonja Filiposka sonja.filiposka@finki.ukim.mk  

74 Anastas Mishev anastas.mishev@finki.ukim.mk

75 Hallgrimur Arnalds hallgrimur@ru.is


